

11875390 35474.13

Buncombe, Burke, Madison, McDowell,
Mitchell, Rutherford, and Yancey Counties

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BID FORM

Contract Number: 11875390
TIP Number: N/A
FA Number: N/A
WBS Element: 35474.13
Description: Mulching Upon Request at Various Locations Along Various Interstate,
Primary, and Secondary Routes
County: Buncombe, Burke, Madison, McDowell, Mitchell, Rutherford, and Yancey

Line No.	Sect	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Bid
1	SP	Double Ground Pine Bark Mulch	2000	CY	79.97 79.97	159,940.00
					(H)	

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$ 159,940.00

Contractor: B.H. GRANING LANDSCAPES, INC.
Address: 64 Bella Road
Phone: 828-586-8303 Federal Id: 360307223
Contractor's License Number: CL0351
Authorized Agent: Roger Morajda. Title: Vice President.
Signature: Roger C Morajda Date: 3/20/19

11875390 35474.13

Buncombe, Burke, Madison, McDowell,
Mitchell, Rutherford, and Yancey Counties

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BID FORM

Contract Number: 11875390
 TIP Number: N/A
 FA Number: N/A
 WBS Element: 35474.13
 Description: Mulching Upon Request at Various Locations Along Various Interstate,
 Primary, and Secondary Routes
 County: Buncombe, Burke, Madison, McDowell, Mitchell, Rutherford, and Yancey

Line No.	Sect	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Bid
1	SP	Double Ground Pine Bark Mulch	2000	CY	99.99	199980.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$199,980.00

Contractor: Country Bay Landscaping, Inc.
 Address: P.O. Box 290 Harmony, NC 28034
 Phone: 704-924-9330 Federal Id: 56-2157111
 Contractor's License Number: 67108
 Authorized Agent: Chris C. Carter Title: President
 Signature: Chris C. Carter Date: 3/18/19

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BID FORM

Contract Number: 11875390
 TIP Number: N/A
 FA Number: N/A
 WBS Element: 35474.13
 Description: Mulching Upon Request at Various Locations Along Various Interstate,
 Primary, and Secondary Routes
 County: Buncombe, Burke, Madison, McDowell, Mitchell, Rutherford, and Yancey

Line No.	Sect	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Bid
1	SP	Double Ground Pine Bark Mulch	2000	CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$ 1,000,000.00

Contractor: 1st and Coal Hauling Inc.
 Address: 121 Blue Claw Bay Rd. Jacksonville NC 28540
 Phone: 910-340-1244 Federal Id: 93-3454088
 Contractor's License Number: 000024196349
 Authorized Agent: Rkoda Marshall Title: owner
 Signature: Rkoda Marshall Date: 03-19-2019